
BID SUMMARY

PART A PART B TOTAL BID

BIDDER

STREAM 

RESTORATION

CULVERT 

REPALCEMENT PARTS A & B

Moderalli Excavating, Inc. $127,215.00 47,385.00 174,600.00

C. Crump, Inc. $87,000.00 95,000.00 182,000.00

Woodford Excavating LLC $165,000.00 33,290.00 198,290.00

Marks Construction Inc. $192,721.00 26,833.00 219,554.00

Rudzik Excavating, Inc. $198,700.00 35,230.00 233,930.00

Mason Dixon Energy Services $161,844.00 97,730.00 259,574.00

Daniel A. Terreri & Sons, Inc. $228,800.00 38,800.00 267,600.00

S.E.T., Inc. $204,000.00 63,981.86 267,981.86

PROJECT:   LITTLE SQUAW CREEK STREAM RESTORATION

PROJECT NO.:  190420

OWNER:  LIBERTY TOWNSHIP



Little Squaw Creek Stream Restoration
Liberty Township

Bid Opening Date: January 15, 2021
Bid Tabulation Summary

Part A - Stream Restoration
Project No. 190420

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

C. Crump, Inc.1
2601 Elmwood Drive Ext.

Phone number: (330) 534-7958
Hubbard, OH 44425

Moderalli Excavating, Inc.2
9784 Springfield Rd.

Phone number: (330) 549-5206
Poland, OH 44514

Mason Dixon Energy Services3
4115 Dragon Highway, Suite 1

Phone number: (724) 759-8426
Cameron, WV 26033

Woodford Excavating LLC4
701 Diehl South Road

Phone number: (330) 395-3478
Leavittsburg, OH 44430

Marks Construction Inc.5
5855 Center Road

Phone number: (330) 273-3121
Valley City, OH 44280

Rudzik Excavating, Inc.6
401 Lowellville Road
PO 206

Phone number: (330) 755-1540
Struthers, OH 44471

S.E.T. Inc.7
235 East Water Street, Suite C

Phone number: (330) 536-6724
Lowellville, OH 444361273

Daniel A. Terreri & Sons, Inc.8
1091 N. Meridian Road

Phone number: (330) 538-2990
Youngstown, OH 44509
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Little Squaw Creek Stream Restoration
Liberty Township

Bid Opening Date: January 15, 2021
Bid Tabulation Summary

Part A - Stream Restoration
Project No. 190420

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

C. Crump, Inc. $87,000.00  1.
Moderalli Excavating, Inc. $127,215.00  2.
Mason Dixon Energy Services $161,844.00  3.
Woodford Excavating LLC $165,000.00  4.
Marks Construction Inc. $192,721.00  5.
Rudzik Excavating, Inc. $198,700.00  6.
S.E.T. Inc. $204,000.00  7.
Daniel A. Terreri & Sons, Inc. $228,800.00  8.

January 19, 2021 Page   1
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Little Squaw Creek Stream Restoration
Liberty Township

Bid Opening Date: January 15, 2021
Bid Tabulation Summary

Part B - Culvert Replacement
Project No. 190420

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

Marks Construction Inc.1
5855 Center Road

Phone number: (330) 273-3121
Valley City, OH 44280

Woodford Excavating LLC2
701 Diehl South Road

Phone number: (330) 395-3478
Leavittsburg, OH 44430

Rudzik Excavating, Inc.3
401 Lowellville Road
PO 206

Phone number: (330) 755-1540
Struthers, OH 44471

Daniel A. Terreri & Sons, Inc.4
1091 N. Meridian Road

Phone number: (330) 538-2990
Youngstown, OH 44509

Moderalli Excavating, Inc.5
9784 Springfield Rd.

Phone number: (330) 549-5206
Poland, OH 44514

S.E.T. Inc.6
235 East Water Street, Suite C

Phone number: (330) 536-6724
Lowellville, OH 444361273

C. Crump, Inc.7
2601 Elmwood Drive Ext.

Phone number: (330) 534-7958
Hubbard, OH 44425

Mason Dixon Energy Services8
4115 Dragon Highway, Suite 1

Phone number: (724) 759-8426
Cameron, WV 26033
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Little Squaw Creek Stream Restoration
Liberty Township

Bid Opening Date: January 15, 2021
Bid Tabulation Summary

Part B - Culvert Replacement
Project No. 190420

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Marks Construction Inc. $26,833.00 $26,835.00  1.
Woodford Excavating LLC $33,290.00  2.
Rudzik Excavating, Inc. $35,230.00  3.
Daniel A. Terreri & Sons, Inc. $38,800.00  4.
Moderalli Excavating, Inc. $47,385.00  5.
S.E.T. Inc. $63,981.86  6.
C. Crump, Inc. $95,000.00  7.
Mason Dixon Energy Services $97,730.00 $97,930.00  8.

January 19, 2021 Page   1
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